
Genesis to Revelation Bible
Quiz

1. Who was the first Martyr after Christ?
Phillip
Paul
Moses
Stephen

2. How did Enoch die?
In battle for the promised land
He didn't
Old age
Murdered by his son

3. What does Barnabas mean?
The Encourager
Blessed by all
One who walks softly
Redeemed

4. Who was the first King of Israel?
David
Josiah
Samuel
Saul

5. Who was David's best friend?
Nathan
Urriah
Jonathon
Festus

6. How many people came to know Christ on the day
of Pentecost?

5,000
3,000
200
2,000

7. How many apostles were there?
7
24
12
6



8. What was Jesus's first miracle?
Multiplied the fish and bread
Turned water to wine in Cana
Walked on water
Healed a leper

9. Who was the oldest person in the Bible?
Nimrod
Adam
Moses
Methuselah

10. How tall was Goliath?
6' tall
10' tall
6'5" tall
8' tall
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